

MISC APPEAL 130 OF 2022

Order No. 25

Dated: 06-06-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal

Both parties file hazira

Parties are directed to remain present on the next date positively

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice

Fix 03-07- 2025 for hearing of the appeal positively I/D necessary order

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge

1 Court, Alipore

by me